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Marcus Coach T. Invitational 2024

Contact

Lucas Lovejoy

Points Bib
2 746
3 756
10 739
20 731
21 750
(24) 761
(34) 733
(n/a) 749
(n/a) 764
(n/a) 754
(n/a) 737
(n/a) 762
(n/a) 751
(n/a) 748
(n/a) 738
(n/a) 735
LEGAL
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Name

Leila Bailey

Mia Binnings
Grace Peay

Cate Jackson
Lily Sanders
Rosslyn Vaughan
Claire Wu

Lily Kraus
Skylar Vaughn
Malak Khalil
Emily James
Scarlet Cole
Lindsay Collins
Lily George
Genevieve Jones

Delilah Schmidt

CONTACT

Search name, bib, club, etc

Elite JV Girls 5K

School

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Pace

6:48/mi
6:49 / mi
7:01/mi
7:11/mi
7:11/ mi
7:16 / mi
7:26 / mi
7:27 / mi
7:28/ mi
7:28/ mi
8:05/mi
8:31/mi
8:48/mi
9:06 / mi
9:27/ mi
9:32/mi

If you have questions about an event, please contact the
organizer orrace timer. race result has no information

about the event

Cookies help us deliver our services. By using our services, you agree to our use of cookies

Learn more Got it

Time

21:07
21:09
21:46
22:18
22:19
22:34
23:04
23:07
23:10
23:11
25:05
26:26
27:19
28:13
29:18
29:34


https://my.raceresult.com/
https://my.raceresult.com/
https://my.raceresult.com/imprint/imprint
https://www.raceresult.com/fw/contact/dataprivacy.php
https://my.raceresult.com/imprint/termsofuse
https://www.raceresult.com/fw/shop/help.php?id=37004
https://my.raceresult.com/305484/results
https://my.raceresult.com/305484/contact
https://www.raceresult.com/fw/contact/dataprivacy.php
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Marcus Coach T. Invitational 2024

School Team Score
Flower Mound 32
Lucas Lovejoy 56
Denton Guyer 63
Northwest Nelson 129
Dallas Highland Park 140
Keller 169
Coppell 279
Weatherford 292
Carroll High School 304
Lewisville Hebron 308
Plano Senior HS 314
Lewisville Marcus 314
McKinney Boyd 340
Decatur 346
Celina 384
Argyle 520
Rock Hill 521
Aubrey HS 578
Princeton 587
Frisco Independence 593
Frisco Reedy 602
Dallas Jefferson 687
Colleyville Heritage 696
Allen 700

Alvarado 715
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Marcus Coach T. Invitational 2024

Place Points

Bib

Name

Team

Split1

Split2

Split3

Time

Pace

Elite JV Girls 5K

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 (n/s)
11 (n/s)
12 10
13 11
14 12
15 13
16 (14)
17 (n/s)
18 15
19 16
20 (17)
21 18
22 (n/s)
23 19
24 20
25 21
26 22
27 (23)
28 (24)
29 25
30 26
31 (n/s)
32 (n/s)
33 27
34 (n/s)
35 28
36 29
37 30
38 31
39 32
40 33
41 (34)
42 35
43 (n/s)
44 (n/s)
45 (n/s)
46 36
47 (37)
48 (38)
49 (39)
50 40
51 41
52 42
53 (n/s)

420
746
756
415
448
438
428
929
410
848
788
739
798
407
460
452
852
927
409
451
805
468
298
731
750
402
396
761
571
293
439
443
292
457
801
592
783
792
597
291
733
329
749
764
754
648
406
289
317
596
790
647
458

Alex Tullos

Leila Bailey

Mia Binnings
Taytum Peet
Lydia Rajadurai
Hannah Hildebrand
Avery Cauble

Ivy Scott

Olivia Hernandez
Angela Alfaro
Celine Maldonado
Grace Peay
Kaylee Nelson
Kayleigh Box
Ritu Sivakumar
Mary Kelly

Eleni Camino
Gianna Buchfink
Natalie Argo
Marisa Rodriguez
Rileigh Mcbain
Sophia Parris
Charlotte Hodges
Cate Jackson
Lily Sanders
Gabriella Kaiser
Alyssa Shaffer
Rosslyn Vaughan
Brinlee Quinn
Avi Levy

Hannah Kim
Kayla Kim

Ava Thropp
Natalie Moody
Lorelei Knox
Landrie Long
Jenna Reyna
Berkley Sawa
Madison Wasik
Annika Johnson
Claire Wu

Price Rhodes
Lily Kraus

Skylar Vaughn
Malak Khalil
Elliotte Valiga
Jordyn Forsyth
Anna Odom
Lucy Burns
Luchier Janecek
Ana Delic

Ellie Boone
Parker Haas

Flower Mound

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Denton Guyer
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Weatherford

Denton Guyer

Plano West

Midland Senior High School
Lucas Lovejoy
Northwest Nelson
Denton Guyer
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Plano West
Weatherford

Denton Guyer
Flower Mound
Northwest Nelson
Flower Mound

Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy
Denton Guyer
Denton Guyer
Lucas Lovejoy

Keller

Dallas Highland Park
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Dallas Highland Park
Flower Mound
Northwest Nelson
Keller

McKinney Boyd
Northwest Nelson
Keller

Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Hebron
Denton Guyer
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Keller

Northwest Nelson
Lewisville Hebron
Flower Mound

6:28
6:18
6:24
6:44
6:26
6:24
6:41
6:31
6:47
6:23
6:38
6:24
6:37
6:44
6:42
6:46
6:38
6:44
6:43
6:46
6:29
6:39
6:43
7:01
6:43
6:45
6:45
6:44
6:58
6:43
6:44
7:00
6:57
7:04
6:39
6:53
6:48
6:44
7:02
6:54
7:14
6:54
7:13
7:13
7:13
7:04
6:56
6:58
7:11
7:18
7:00
7:02
7:06

6:41
6:53
7.01
7:00
6:58
7:01
7:14
7:07
7:15
7:06
7:11
7:18
7:12
7:14
7:08
7:18
7:11
7:14
7:15
7:17
7:19
7:11
7:12
7:21
7:23
7:19
7:21
7:27
7:27
7:36
7:23
7:25
7:29
7:28
7:40
7:30
7:36
7:35
7:23
7:35
7:29
7:35
7:29
7:29

7:35
7:39
7:34
7:27
7:32
7:47
7:31
7:34

7:35
7:54
7:43
7:28
7:51
7:58
7:41
7:59
7:35
8:11
7:52
8:03
8:04
7:56
8:07
7:55
8:13
8:07
8:08
8:06
8:24
8:23
8:21
7:55
8:11
8:25
8:26
8:22
8:09
8:17
8:31
8:15
8:14
8:11
8:27
8:24
8:29
8:34
8:35
8:33
8:19
8:34
8:23
8:27

8:34
8:38
8:43
8:37
8:25
8:30
8:44
8:39

20:44
21:07
21:09
21:13
21:16
21:24
21:37
21:37
21:38
21:42
21:43
21:46
21:54
21:55
21:58
22:01
22:03
22:06
22:07
22:11
22:13
22:156
22:17
22:18
22:19
22:30
22:33
22:34
22:35
22:37
22:40
22:41
22:42
22:44
22:47
22:48
22:54
22:55
23:02
23:03
23:04
23:04
23:07
23:10
23:11
23:13
23:14
23:16
23:16
23:17
23:18
23:19
23:20

6:41/ mi
6:48 / mi
6:49 / mi
6:50 / mi
6:51/mi
6:54 / mi
6:58 / mi
6:58 / mi
6:58 / mi
6:59 / mi
7:00 / mi
7:01/mi
7:04/ mi
7:04 / mi
7:05/mi
7:06 / mi
7:07 / mi
7:07 / mi
7:08/mi
7:09 / mi
7:10 / mi
7:10/ mi
7:11/mi
7:11/mi
7:11/mi
7:15/ mi
7:16 / mi
7:16 / mi
7:17 / mi
7:17 /mi
7:18/mi
7:19/ mi
7:19/ mi
7:20/ mi
7:20/ mi
7:21/mi
7:23/ mi
7:23/ mi
7:25/mi
7:26 / mi
7:26 / mi
7:26 / mi
7:27/ mi
7:28/mi
7:28/mi
7:29 /mi
7:29 /mi
7:30/ mi
7:30/ mi
7:30/ mi
7:31/mi
7:31/mi
7:31/mi
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Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight
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Highlight
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Marcus Coach T. Invitational 2024

Place Points Bib Name Team Split1  Split2  Split3  Time Pace
54 43 576 Elizabeth White Keller 6:54 7:37 8:49 23:21 7:32/mi
55 44 247 Ishitha Mallidi Coppell 7:00 7:37 8:45 23:23  7:32/mi
56 (n/s) 408 Megan Raynor Denton Guyer 6:56 7:35 8:56 23:28 7:34/ mi
57 (45) 578 Ella Stallings Keller 7:06 7:30 8:51 23:28  7:34/mi
58 46 137 Laila Christ Carroll High School 7:17 7:39 8:31 23:28 7:34/ mi
59 47 259 Pragna Vykuntam Coppell 7:08 7:51 8:29 23:29 7:34/ mi
60 (n/s) 350 Katelyn Manriquez Dallas Sunset 7:21 7:57 8:11 2329  7:34/mi
61 48 668 Ava Osborne Lewisville Marcus 6:58 7:44 8:48 23:32 7:35/ mi
62 49 824 Charlotte Mele Plano Senior HS 7:19 7:46 8:25 23:32  7:35/mi
63 50 658 Nina O'Connor Lewisville Hebron 7:29 7:32 8:31 23:33 7:35/ mi
64 (n/s) 405 Jensen Bush Denton Guyer 6:47 7:21 9:26 23:35 7:36/mi
65 51 356 Alee Wilson Decatur 7:22 7:38 8:35 23:36  7:36/mi
66 (52) 572 Carleigh Hannon Keller 7:17 7:38 8:41 23:37  7:37/mi
67 53 239 Carolina Saenz Coppell 7:24 7:44 8:28 23:37  7:37/mi
68 54 822 Arianna Rojo Plano Senior HS 7:25 7:42 8:31 23:40 7:38/ mi
69 (n/s) 399 Eliza Louthain Denton Guyer 6:45 7:13 9:42 23:41 7:38/mi
70 (n/s) 450 Maria Bayda Flower Mound 7:26 7:45 8:31 23:43  7:39/mi
71 55 135 Kerrin Mcdevitt Carroll High School 7:17 7:51 8:34 23:43 7:39/ mi
72 56 234 Amy Chi Coppell 7:06 7:52 8:44 23:44  7:39/mi
73 57 890 Emma Runge Rock Hill 7:04 7:39 9:00 23:44  7:39/mi
74 58 672 Brynn Vallie Lewisville Marcus 7:21 7:47 8:38 23:47  7:40/mi
75 59 923 Braelynn Flores Weatherford 7:17 7:51 8:40 23:50 7:41/ mi
76 60 367 Ester Rodriguez Decatur 7:26 7:52 8:32 23:52 7:41/mi
77 (n/s) 442 Kayla Divers Flower Mound 6:48 7:56 9:08 23:52 7:42/ mi
78 (n/s) 789 Eliana Aguila Midland Senior High School 7:.07 7:52 8:53 23:562  7:42/mi
79 (n/s) 411 Sarah Thompson Denton Guyer 7:18 8:01 8:33 23:53 7:42 / mi
80 61 675 Cardyn Dobbs Lewisville Marcus 7:17 7:54 8:41 23:53 7:42 /mi
81 62 1563 Sopia Adams Carroll High School 7:20 7:39 8:53 23:54 7:42 / mi
82 (n/s) 300 Ellie Chong Dallas Highland Park 6:57 7:34 9:25 23:57  7:43/mi
83 (n/s) 394 Addison Murphy Denton Guyer 6:56 7:56 9:04 23:57  7:43/mi
84 63 186 Stephanie Uragu Celina 7:10 8:07 8:44 24:01 7:45/ mi
85 (n/s) 472 Yasmin Hernandez Flower Mound 7:15 7:56 8:51 24:02 7:45/ mi
86 64 667 Addison Gittelman Lewisville Marcus 7:11 7:55 8:56 24:03 7:45/ mi
87 65 178 Kate Heffernan Celina 6:52 8:10 9:01 24:05 7:46/mi
88 66 772 Aliyah Buber McKinney Boyd 7:05 8:04 8:55 24:05 7:46 / mi
89 (67) 794 Chloe Lamb Northwest Nelson 6:49 8:02 9:14 24:06 7:46 / mi
90 68 828 Elizabeth Smith Plano Senior HS 7:41 7:40 8:45 24:07  7:46/mi
91 69 820 Allison Schiffman Plano Senior HS 7:31 7:52 8:44 24:08  7:47/mi
92 70 120 Charlotte Niese Carroll High School 7:07 7:53 9:08 24:09 7:47 / mi
93 71 134 Kelsey Walton Carroll High School 7:05 7:59 9:05 24:10 7:47 / mi
94 (n/s) 397 Ashley Crouch Denton Guyer 7:00 8:08 9:01 24:10 7:47 / mi
95 72 371 Janie Holmes Decatur 7:23 7:48 8:58 24:10  7:48/mi
96 (n/s) 412 Sonja Nuszkowski Denton Guyer 7:30 7:56 8:45 24:11 7:48/ mi
97 73 184 Selah Phillips Celina 7:20 24:12  7:48/mi
98 (n/s) 469 Tessa Alfrey Flower Mound 7:35 7:51 8:46 24:13 7:48 / mi
99 74 829 Ellen Johnson Plano Senior HS 7:19 7:47 9:06 24:13  7:48/mi

100 75 776 Ava James McKinney Boyd 7:02 8:05 9:06 24:15  7:49/mi
101 (76) 825 Claire Johnson Plano Senior HS 7:29 7:54 8:55 24:19  7:50/mi
102 (77) 110 Akshita Kasthuri Carroll High School 7:32 8:11 8:35 24:20  7:51/mi
103 78 370 Jaden Addington Decatur 7:29 7:56 8:55 24:21 7:51/mi
104 (n/s) 302 Emery Paulsen Dallas Highland Park 7:29 8:02 8:49 24:22 7:51/mi
105 (n/s) 463 Sanjana Saravanan Flower Mound 7:32 7:59 8:50 24:23  7:51/mi
106 79 258 Parker Storey Coppell 7:27 8:05 8:50 24:23  7:52/mi
107 80 662 Sofia Krasovsky Lewisville Hebron 7:41 8:02 8:41 24:25  7:52/mi
108 81 180 Madison Arnwine Celina 7:20 7:54 9:11 24:26  7:52/mi



Marcus Coach T. Invitational 2024

Place Points Bib Name Team Split1  Split2  Split3  Time Pace
109 82 777 Carmen Key McKinney Boyd 7:02 8:32 8:52 24:26 7:563/ mi
110 83 676 Carissa Whitman Lewisville Marcus 7:18 8:16 8:55 24:30 7:54 / mi
111 84 478 Bansari Patel Frisco Independence 7:26 7:49 9:14 24:30 7:54 / mi
112 85 358 Allison Miner Decatur 7:28 8:05 8:57 24:31  7:54/mi
113 86 935 Makayla Alvarado Weatherford 7:19 7:55 9:17 24:32  7:55/mi
114 87 771 Aiyanna Rosato-Perry McKinney Boyd 7:20 8:13 8:58 24:33 7:55/ mi
115 (n/s) 313 Katelyn Baumgartner Dallas Highland Park 7:13 8:10 9:09 24:34  7:55/mi
116 (88) 118 Camdyn Aldridge Carroll High School 7:30 7:49 9:14 24:34  7:55/mi
117 89 884 Allia Noora Rock Hill 7:16 8:06 9:13 24:37  7:56/mi
118 90 889 Camila Garcia Rock Hill 7:24 8:01 9:11 24:37  7:56/mi
119 91 72 London Fry Argyle 7:35 8:07 8:56 24:39  7:57/mi
120 (n/s) 471 Whitney Hopkin Flower Mound 7:38 8:04 8:56 24:40  7:57/mi
121 92 61 Ariana Hernandez Argyle 7:30 8:12 8:57 24:41 7:57 / mi
122 (n/s) 299 Elaine Cochran Dallas Highland Park 7:28 7:57 9:17 24:43 7:58 / mi
123 (n/s) 395 Alyssa Perez Denton Guyer 7:36 8:11 8:56 24:44  7:58/mi
124 (n/s) 470 Vera Bello Rojas Flower Mound 7:43 8:09 8:52 24:45 7:59 / mi
125 (n/s) 324 Morgan Howarth Dallas Highland Park 7:27 7:57 9:20 24:45  7:59/mi
126 93 871 Jillian Mccarthy Princeton 7:19 8:00 9:26 24:46  7:59/mi
127 94 64 Chloe Matwijiw Argyle 7:25 8:10 9:11 24:46  7:59/mi
128 (n/s) 584 Izabella Geckles Keller 7:29 8:12 9:04 24:46 7:59 / mi
129 95 89 Madi Houck Aubrey HS 7:29 8:05 9:12 24:47  7:59/mi
130 96 869 Ikema Daniels-Wooldridge Princeton 7:30 8:05 9:11 24:48  8:00/mi
131 (97) 248 Joanna Benjamin Coppell 7:27 8:05 9:16 24:49  8:00/mi
132 (n/s) 464 Sarah Devine Flower Mound 7:38 8:10 9:00 24:49  8:00/mi
133 (98) 823 Bailey Pendleton Plano Senior HS 7:37 8:01 9:11 24:50  8:00/mi
134 (99) 781 Gahyun Chang McKinney Boyd 7:20 8:20 9:10 24:51  8:01/mi
135 100 661 Samantha Martin Lewisville Hebron 7:41 8:06 9:04 24:52  8:01/mi
136 (101) 657 Nida Hirani Lewisville Hebron 7:41 8:05 9:05 24:53  8:01/mi
137 (n/s) 579 Elyse Hamby Keller 7:17 8:24 9:14 24:56  8:02/mi
138 102 182 Natalie Lindberg Celina 7:25 8:19 9:12 24:57  8:02/mi
139 (n/s) 109 Adelyn Page Carroll High School 7:14 8:01 9:41 24:57  8:03/mi
140 (103) 250 Kriti Chalgeri Coppell 7:26 8:06 9:24 24:58  8:03/mi
141 (n/s) 441 Katelyn Guzman Flower Mound 7:34 8:07 9:22 25:04  8:05/mi
142 (n/s) 737 Emily James Lucas Lovejoy 7:21 8:13 9:30 25:05  8:05/mi
143 (104) 679 Christina Roquerbert Lewisville Marcus 7:36 8:10 9:19 25:06  8:06/mi
144 (n/s) 123 Emerson Vu Carroll High School 7:37 8:05 9:25 25:08  8:06/mi
145 (n/s) 304 Hannah Golden Dallas Highland Park 7:35 8:20 9:17 25:14  8:08/mi
146 (105) 784 Lily Harper McKinney Boyd 7:28 8:12 9:32 25:14  8:08/mi
147 106 501 Madeline Schreiber Frisco Reedy 7:42 8:23 9:08 25:14  8:08/mi
148 (n/s) 319 Margaret Lee Dallas Highland Park 7:36 8:20 9:18 25:15  8:08/mi
149 107 497 Dezaya Bugbee Frisco Reedy 7:41 8:24 9:09 25:15  8:08/mi
150 108 502 Marisa Mireles Frisco Reedy 7:21 8:27 9:29 25:18  8:09/mi
151 (n/s) 311 Kamryn Tillery Dallas Highland Park 7:37 8:19 9:22 25:18  8:09/mi
1562 109 487 Neysa Yagnik Frisco Independence 7:27 8:18 9:33 25:19  8:10/mi
153 110 87 Kaylee Barber Aubrey HS 7:25 8:13 9:40 25:19  8:10/mi
154 (n/s) 114 Anrea Guerrero-Camacho Carroll High School 7:46 8:17 9:20 25:24 8:11/mi
155 (n/s) 465 Sarah Kim Flower Mound 7:44 8:20 9:20 25:25  8:12/mi
156 (111) 684 Grace Grant Lewisville Marcus 7:43 8:33 9:10 25:27  8:12/mi
157 (n/s) 461 Rowan Ricci Flower Mound 7:38 8:07 9:42 25:28  8:13/mi
158 112 69 Jordan Augenstein Argyle 7:35 8:19 9:35 25:30  8:13/mi
159 113 90 Sydney Crawford Aubrey HS 7:21 8:16 9:53 25:31  8:14/mi
160 (n/s) 257 Navya Avvaru Coppell 7:44 8:18 9:29 25:32 8:14/mi
161 (n/s) 611 Isabelle Kowalczyk Keller Central 8:17 8:28 8:49 25:35  8:15/mi
162 (n/s) 430 Cameron Ellis Flower Mound 7:39 8:23 9:35 25:38  8:16/mi
163 114 338 Maria Martinez Dallas Jefferson 7:10 8:29 10:03 25:42  8:17/mi
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Marcus Coach T. Invitational 2024

Place Points Bib Name Team Split1  Split2  Split3  Time Pace
164 (115) 797 lleana Ingram Northwest Nelson 7:42 8:19 9:41 25:43 8:17 / mi
165 116 57 Odalys Hernandez Alvarado 7:44 8:39 9:22 25:45  8:18/mi
166 117 223 Alyssa Rogers Colleyville Heritage 8:07 8:28 9:10 25:46  8:18/mi
167 (118) 183 Savannah Stubbs Celina 7:30 9:00 9:17 25:48  8:19/mi
168 119 340 Nicole Saldania Dallas Jefferson 7:30 8:17 10:01 25:49  8:19/mi
169 (n/s) 111 Amelia Greene Carroll High School 7:16 8:37 9:58 25:51 8:20 / mi
170 (n/s) 124 Emery Mccauley Carroll High School 7:44 8:19 9:48 25:52  8:20/mi
171 (120) 359 Ana Rodriguez Decatur 8:12 8:39 9:02 25:53  8:21/mi
172 (n/s) 349 Gabriela Salas Dallas Sunset 8:12 8:33 9:13 25:59  8:23/mi
173 (n/s) 403 Heidi Smith Denton Guyer 7:38 8:24 9:58 26:01  8:23/mi
174 121 84 Emma Cano Aubrey HS 7:27 8:25 10:08 26:01  8:23/mi
175 (n/s) 315 Kathryn Swaldi Dallas Highland Park 7:36 8:48 9:38 26:03  8:24/mi
176 (n/s) 678 Caroline Heath Lewisville Marcus 7:43 8:38 9:42 26:04  8:24/mi
177 122 863 Eliahna Pinkard Princeton 7:25 8:31 10:12 26:09  8:26/mi
178 123 486 Nataly Garcia Frisco Independence 7:28 8:44 9:57 26:10  8:26/mi
179 124 928 lvie Guay Weatherford 7:50 8:42 9:37 26:10  8:26/mi
180 125 861 Brooklyn Heller Princeton 7:34 8:38 10:02 26:14  8:28/mi
181 (126) 939 Peyton Williams Weatherford 7:46 8:39 9:50 26:16  8:28/mi
182 (n/s) 163 Mia Brown Carrollton Creekview 7:51 8:44 9:40 26:16  8:28/mi
183 (n/s) 466 Scarlet Kawley Flower Mound 8:10 8:29 9:43 26:24  8:31/mi
184 (n/s) 610 Hanna Company Keller Central 8:06 8:39 9:38 26:25 8:31/mi
185 (n/s) 762 Scarlet Cole Lucas Lovejoy 8:10 8:42 9:32 26:26  8:31/mi
186 (n/s) 780 Evelyn Bryson McKinney Boyd 8:11 8:37 9:38 26:27  8:31/mi
187 (127) 373 Jocelyn Lopez Decatur 8:06 8:45 9:37 26:29  8:32/mi
188 (n/s) 791 Audrey Pavlicek Northwest Nelson 8:24 8:49 9:22 26:36  8:35/mi
189 128 23 Arielle Wardworth Allen 7:35 8:52 10:08 26:37  8:35/mi
190 (n/s) 374 Kayleigh Prock Decatur 7:51 8:35 10:10 26:37  8:35/mi
191 (129) 189 Willa Janssen Celina 7:59 8:56 9:43 26:40  8:36/mi
192 (n/s) 796 Erin Lee Northwest Nelson 8:24 8:49 9:26 26:40 8:36/mi
193 (n/s) 445 Kerstin Foerster Flower Mound 8:03 8:52 9:46 26:43  8:37/mi
194 (n/s) 793 Charlize Rivera Northwest Nelson 7:31 8:29 10:44 26:45 8:37/mi
195 (n/s) 459 Rebecca Henderson Flower Mound 7:37 8:12 10:58 26:49  8:39/mi
196 (n/s) 426 Annelise Pete Flower Mound 8:37 8:43 9:31 26:51  8:39/mi
197 130 22 Anna Rangel Allen 8:13 8:41 9:57 26:52 8:40/ mi
198 (n/s) 838 Milla Wallace Plano Senior HS 7:41 8:59 10:13 26:54  8:40/mi
199 131 63 Bella Moes Argyle 8:05 8:46 10:02 26:54  8:40/mi
200 (132) 942 Trinity Bold Weatherford 8:00 9:12 9:42 26:55  8:41/mi
201 133 37 Julia Sharton Allen 7:46 8:54 10:15 26:56  8:41/mi
202 (134) 66 Ella Artho Argyle 8:05 8:46 10:10 27:02  8:43/mi
203 (n/s) 363 Blaze Mccandless Decatur 8:23 9:06 9:35 27:05  8:44/mi
204 (n/s) 422 Aline Reblin Carreira Flower Mound 8:37 8:43 9:52 27:13  8:46/mi
205 135 507 Shreya Valiyakkil Binoj Frisco Reedy 7:57 9:17 10:01 27:17  8:48/mi
206 (n/s) 131 Kathryn Ramsel Carroll High School 7:58 9:17 10:02 27:18  8:48/mi
207 136 885 Ana Hunt Rock Hill 8:40 8:48 9:48 27:18  8:48/mi
208 (n/s) 751 Lindsay Collins Lucas Lovejoy 8:14 8:43 10:20 27:19  8:48/mi
209 137 484 Hemani Sankar Frisco Independence 8:04 8:56 10:27 27:28  8:51/mi
210 (n/s) 172 Christabel Bell Celina 7:51 9:17 10:19 27:28  8:51/mi
211 (n/s) 263 Sofia Rincon Coppell 8:09 9:06 10:12 27:29  8:52/mi
212 (n/s) 170 Adysen Jean Celina 7:48 9:24 10:16 27:29  8:52/mi
213 138 335 Ericka Mendoza Dallas Jefferson 7:59 8:56 10:37 27:33  8:53/mi
214 (n/s) 687 Isabella Fernandez Lewisville Marcus 7:44 9:05 10:47 27:38  8:54/mi
215 139 91 Zoe Fikes Aubrey HS 7:57 8:58 10:43 27:39  8:55/mi
216 140 493 Sadhana Ramakrishan Frisco Independence 8:14 8:55 10:31 27:41 8:56 / mi
217 (n/s) 575 Elizabeth Gould Keller 8:17 9:20 10:05 27:43  8:56/mi
218 (n/s) 368 Evelyn Fernandez Decatur 8:23 9:05 10:15 27:44  8:56/mi
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Marcus Coach T. Invitational 2024

Place Points Bib Name Team Split1  Split2  Split3  Time Pace
219 (141) 83 Chloe Carreon Aubrey HS 7:44 8:44 11:17 27:46  8:57/mi
220 (n/s) 382 Nora Haugen Decatur 8:37 9:09 9:59 27:46  8:57/mi
221 (n/s) 130 Kaitlyn Connor Carroll High School 8:06 8:59 10:43 27:50  8:58/mi
222 (n/s) 604 Riya Naik Keller 8:27 9:08 10:17 27:53  8:59/mi
223 142 231 Zabhria Lee Colleyville Heritage 8:01 9:35 10:23 28:00 9:01/mi
224 (n/s) 467 Sophia Estrada Flower Mound 8:38 9:05 10:21 28:04  9:03/mi
225 (n/s) 361 Annabelle Stanton Decatur 8:24 9:05 10:37 28:08  9:04/mi
226 (n/s) 376 Kynslee Knight Decatur 8:37 9:09 10:21 28:08  9:04/mi
227 143 218 Melody Ding Colleyville Heritage 8:23 9:19 10:27 28:09  9:05/mi
228 (n/s) 748 Lily George Lucas Lovejoy 8:02 8:54 11:16 28:13  9:06/mi
229 144 230 Violet Barboza Colleyville Heritage 8:21 9:14 10:38 28:15  9:06/mi
230 145 49 Ava Pena Alvarado 8:22 9:17 10:37 28:17  9:07/mi
231 146 499 Kat Manzanares Frisco Reedy 8:41 9:02 10:34 28:18  9:08/mi
232 (n/s) 188 Taylor Weinstein Celina 7:50 9:14 11:15 28:20  9:08/mi
233 (n/s) 154 Talia Aptor Carroll High School 8:40 9:32 10:08 28:22  9:09/mi
234 147 55 Mia Belmontes Alvarado 8:04 9:21 10:56 28:22  9:09/mi
235 (n/s) 116 Aubrey Clouse Carroll High School 8:40 9:32 10:10 28:22  9:09/mi
236 148 58 Paola Rico Alvarado 7:59 9:25 10:58 28:23  9:09/mi
237 (n/s) 132 Kati Christensen-Striegel Carroll High School 8:25 9:49 10:11 28:26  9:10/mi
238 149 897 Nicole Lagarto Rock Hill 8:45 9:09 10:33 28:28  9:11/mi
239 150 219 Nevaeh Jeter Colleyville Heritage 8:29 9:35 10:24 28:29  9:11/mi
240 151 868 Haylee Carlson Princeton 8:41 8:58 10:50 28:30  9:11/mi
241 (152) 229 Trisha Patel Colleyville Heritage 8:23 9:39 10:29 28:32 9:12/mi
242 (n/s) 150 Rawan Fadlelmawla Carroll High School 8:47 9:22 10:26 28:36  9:13/mi
243 (n/s) 924 Canyon Winborne Weatherford 8:29 9:18 10:52 28:40 9:14/mi
244 (n/s) 156 Adrianna Saucedo Carrollton Creekview 8:34 9:05 11:08 28:48  9:17/mi
245 (153) 85 Isabel Novak Aubrey HS 8:36 9:34 10:45 28:55  9:19/mi
246 (n/s) 168 Yadira Rodriguez Carrollton Creekview 9:14 9:37 10:09 29:00  9:21/mi
247 154 33 Hannah Showalter Allen 8:58 9:18 10:44 29:02  9:21/mi
248 (n/s) 155 Addison Le Barre Carrollton Creekview 9:14 9:36 10:12 29:03  9:22/mi
249 155 32 Hailey Steffan Allen 8:58 9:19 10:48 29:06  9:23/mi
250 156 339 Monserrat Rojas Dallas Jefferson 8:16 9:54 10:58 29:08  9:24/mi
251 (157) 479 Ellie Cho Frisco Independence 9:00 9:40 10:34 29:15  9:26/mi
252 (158) 65 Chloe Rose Argyle 8:34 9:34 11:09 29:17  9:26 /mi
253 (n/s) 738 Genevieve Jones Lucas Lovejoy 8:34 9:42 11:01 29:18  9:27/mi
254 (n/s) 240 Claire Hua Coppell 8:35 9:41 11:08 29:26  9:29/mi
255 159 52 Jasmin Parra Alvarado 8:48 9:39 11:04 29:31 9:31/mi
256 (n/s) 614 Mia Stoddard Keller Central 8:35 9:57 10:59 29:33 9:31/mi
257 (n/s) 735 Delilah Schmidt Lucas Lovejoy 8:53 9:46 10:53 29:34  9:32/mi
258 160 337 Kimberlyn Martinez Dallas Jefferson 8:25 9:46 11:33 29:45  9:35/mi
259 (n/s) 144 Meghana Sopirala Carroll High School 8:34 9:49 11:40 30:04  9:42/mi
260 (161) 482 Gowri Nair Frisco Independence 8:52 9:47 11:25 30:06 9:42 / mi
261 (n/s) 112 Amelia Randall Carroll High School 8:48 10:14 11:31 30:33  9:51/mi
262 (n/s) 348 Brianna Sosa Dallas Sunset 9:17 10:12 11:14 30:44  9:55/mi
263 (162) 342 Vanessa Loredo Dallas Jefferson 9:01 10:02 11:42 30:47  9:55/mi
264 (163) 496 Anika Madugula Frisco Reedy 8:41 9:02 13:14 30:59  9:59/mi
265 (164) 880 Saumya Joshi Princeton 9:05 10:26 11:27 31:00  9:59/mi
266 (n/s) 437 Hailey Park Flower Mound 9:04 10:26 11:30 31:00 10:00/ mi
267 (n/s) 456 Mya Newsom Flower Mound 9:01 10:29 11:30 31:00 10:00/ mi
268 (n/s) 365 Emma Crabtree Decatur 9:00 10:40 11:29 31:10  10:03/ mi
269 (165) 892 Krisha Nepal Rock Hill 9:16 10:36 11:34 31:27  10:08/mi
270 (n/s) 147 Peytra Podsednik Carroll High School 8:57 10:39 11:54 31:32  10:10/ mi
271 (n/s) 151 Skyler Westgaard Carroll High School 9:15 10:35 12:04 31:55  10:17/mi
272 (n/s) 372 Jazmin Garcia Decatur 8:33 11:08 12:42 32:24  10:27/mi
273 (n/s) 142 Lola Ordaz Carroll High School 9:48 11:16 11:42 32:46  10:34/mi
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Marcus Coach T. Invitational 2024

Place Points Bib Name Team Split1  Split2  Split3  Time Pace
274 (n/s) 148 Presleigh Dietz Carroll High School 9:50 10:31 12:25 32:47  10:34/mi
275 (166) 212 Kendall Pippin Colleyville Heritage 9:21 12:02 12:33 33:58  10:57/mi
276 (n/s) 488 Nikhita Bodapati Frisco Independence 9:06 11:22 13:32 34:01  10:58/mi
277 (n/s) 377 Liberty Dollins Decatur 9:02 12:22 12:41 34:06 11:00/mi
278 (n/s) 480 Emma Fitts Frisco Independence 9:38 11:41 12:48 34:08 11:00/mi
279 (n/s) 491 Rohana Mudireddy Frisco Independence 9:19 11:29 14:39 36:28  11:26/mi
280 (167) 874 Leslie Gonzalez Princeton 10:15 11:44 13:44 35:44  11:31/mi
281 (n/s) 485 Moksha Gopal Frisco Independence 10:03 12:47 13:06 36:57 11:35/mi
282 (n/s) 86 Isabella Strickland Aubrey HS 10:11 12:05 14:01 36:18  11:42/mi
283 (168) 29 Claire Smith Allen 9:18 13:20 13:55 36:34  11:47/mi
284 (169) 41 Lucia Boyle Allen 9:50 12:49 14:10 36:50 11:52/mi
285 (n/s) 136 Kyli Christensen-Stiegel Carroll High School 10:59 12:47 15:06 38:53  12:32/mi
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13. McKinney Boyd - 340 Points
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25. Alvarado - 715 Points
116
145
147
148
159

Served by my4.raceresult.com

Julia Sharton
Hannah Showalter
Hailey Steffan
Claire Smith

Lucia Boyle

Select your language

Cumulative Time 2:20:21 Average Time 28:04

Odalys Hernandez
Ava Pena

Mia Belmontes
Paola Rico
Jasmin Parra

LEGAL

Imprint

Data Privacy

Terms of Use
Questions about events

CONTACT

If you have questions about an event, please contact the
organizer or race timer. race result has no information
about the event.

Cookies help us deliver our services. By using our services, you agree to our use of cookies

Learn more

Got it

26:56
29:02
29:06
36:34
36:50

25:45
28:17
28:22
28:23
29:31


https://my.raceresult.com/
https://my.raceresult.com/
https://my.raceresult.com/imprint/imprint
https://www.raceresult.com/fw/contact/dataprivacy.php
https://my.raceresult.com/imprint/termsofuse
https://www.raceresult.com/fw/shop/help.php?id=37004
https://www.raceresult.com/fw/contact/dataprivacy.php

